Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (941919) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.34
36.34
37.32
37.32
38.59
38.62
39.44
39.57
39.99
40.44
41.42
42.79

43.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.57
39.44
37.32
36.34
36.34
37.32
39.99
38.62
38.59

41.42
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
214
197
197
179
178
167
166
160

144
131
122

WA Pts

166
167
197
214
214
197
160
178
179
144

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

09/03/14
09/03/14
22/02/14
05/04/14
06/10/13
07/12/13
12/07/14
05/10/14
04/01/14
03/03/13
13/07/13
19/01/13
171112

Date

05/10/14
12/07/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
22/02/14
04/01/14
07/12/13
06/10/13
13/07/13

Meet

Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013
Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Louth

Louth
Grantham
Yarborough
Deepings
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Grantham
Biggleswade

Grantham

Venue
Deeping
Grantham
Yarborough
Louth
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

40.44 155 H 03/03/13 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Lincoln Vulc 2
42.79 131 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Lincoln Vulc 3
43.76 122 H 17/1112 Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet Grantham Lincoln Vulc 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



