## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Wright - (941919) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.34	214	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
36.34	214	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
37.32	197	Н	22/02/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.32	197	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
38.59	179	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.62	178	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.44	167	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.57	166	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.99	160	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
40.44	155	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
41.42	144	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
42.79	131	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
43.76	122	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.57	166	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.44	167	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.32	197	Н	05/04/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Yarborough	Lincoln Vulc	4
36.34	214	Н	09/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
36.34	214	Н	09/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
37.32	197	Н	22/02/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
39.99	160	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.62	178	Н	07/12/13	Grantham SC Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
38.59	179	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Lincoln Vulc	3
41.42 opyright 202	144 2 <b>4</b>	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

40.44	155	Н	03/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
42.79	131	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
43.76	122	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Page 2 / 2